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23883668 ACOSTA ROSA MARCELA 16 423 a 14-05-00  37.871650 14-05-001 SEC

29213297 PEREIRA MARIA ASUNCI 4 315 a 13-06-12  30.243450 13-06-122 PRO
3 315 a  27.439000PRO

9 315 a  26.915000PRO

24 315 a  26.882000PRO

24501016 MATELLANES LAURA MAB 3 1141 a 12-06-00  39.331970 16-03-163 PRO
21 1141 a  39.331970PRO

4 1141 a  38.956970PRO

28645830 DI MARCO MARIANA AND 21 1141 a 12-03-12  41.580210 12-03-124 PRO
3 1141 a  41.203210PRO

4 1141 a  41.174210PRO

24501255 VILCHES MARIA PATRIC 17 423 a 11-09-00  36.385990 15-04-215 PRO

29213299 LUCERO JAQUELINA PAO 11 293 a 11-04-09  35.800710 11-04-096 PRO
12 293 a  33.182610PRO

1 293 a  32.018940PRO

5 293 a  27.228000PRO

24 293 a  26.590000PRO

25008493 GARCIA ENZO DARIO 11 112 a 11-04-08  28.911000 19-01-167 PRO
1 112 a  28.829000PRO

9 112 a  28.635000PRO

22662973 CARGNELUTTI CLAUDIO 7 411 a 11-03-16  44.459360 21-01-008 PRO

30896916 GARCIA IGLESIAS MARI 12 133 a 6-04-29  30.996420 6-04-299 PRO
11 133 a  30.891820PRO

19 133 a  30.780520PRO

15 133 a  30.634120PRO

10 133 a  30.572120PRO

13 133 a  30.493820PRO

14 133 a  30.493820PRO

9 133 a  30.316220PRO

6 133 a  30.304220PRO

8 133 a  30.097220PRO

1 133 a  30.037220PRO

5 133 a  27.096300PRO

24 133 a  25.000000PRO

33107036 GONZALEZ ANDREA ANAB 2 307 a 6-04-29  24.468000 11-08-2910 PRO

31188789 NARVAEZ LUCIANA PATR 21 407 a 6-02-00  43.155720 8-05-0011 PRO
3 407 a  42.660720PRO

4 407 a  31.000000PRO

14902102 ESCALANTE SILVIA MON 4 315 a 5-03-00  29.244610 5-03-0012 PRO
9 315 a  26.000000PRO

24 315 a  26.000000PRO

3 315 a  26.000000PRO

20115632 MERLO ITALO SEVERINO 9 364 a 4-03-00  41.398980 4-03-0013 PRO
4 364 a  41.021840PRO

5 364 a  30.500000PRO

28645830 DI MARCO MARIANA AND 21 1141 a --  41.580210 --14 PRO
3 1141 a  41.203210PRO

4 1141 a  41.174210PRO

24501016 MATELLANES LAURA MAB 3 1141 a --  39.331970 --15 PRO
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21 1141 a  39.331970PRO

4 1141 a  38.956970PRO

29213297 PEREIRA MARIA ASUNCI 4 315 b1 13-06-12  26.243450 13-06-1216 PRO
7 315 b1  22.565000PRO

24501016 MATELLANES LAURA MAB 21 1141 b1 12-06-00  35.331970 16-03-1617 PRO
3 1141 b1  35.331970PRO

4 1141 b1  34.956970PRO

28645830 DI MARCO MARIANA AND 21 1141 b1 12-03-12  37.580210 12-03-1218 PRO
3 1141 b1  37.203210PRO

4 1141 b1  37.174210PRO

29213299 LUCERO JAQUELINA PAO 19 293 b1 11-04-09  28.725870 11-04-0919 PRO
1 293 b1  28.018940PRO

22662973 CARGNELUTTI CLAUDIO 4 411 b1 11-03-16  32.907930 21-01-0020 PRO

30896916 GARCIA IGLESIAS MARI 9 133 b1 6-04-29  26.316220 6-04-2921 PRO
6 133 b1  26.304220PRO

1 133 b1  26.037220PRO

33107036 GONZALEZ ANDREA ANAB 2 307 b1 6-04-29  20.468000 11-08-2922 PRO

31188789 NARVAEZ LUCIANA PATR 21 407 b1 6-02-00  39.155720 8-05-0023 PRO
3 407 b1  38.660720PRO

4 407 b1  27.000000PRO

14902102 ESCALANTE SILVIA MON 4 315 b1 5-03-00  25.244610 5-03-0024 PRO
7 315 b1  22.000000PRO

20115632 MERLO ITALO SEVERINO 9 364 b1 4-03-00  37.398980 4-03-0025 PRO

28645830 DI MARCO MARIANA AND 21 1141 b1 --  37.580210 --26 PRO
3 1141 b1  37.203210PRO

4 1141 b1  37.174210PRO

24501016 MATELLANES LAURA MAB 21 1141 b1 --  35.331970 --27 PRO
3 1141 b1  35.331970PRO

4 1141 b1  34.956970PRO

25008493 GARCIA ENZO DARIO 12 112 b2 11-04-08  23.309520 19-01-1628 PRO
15 112 b2  23.089000PRO

19 112 b2  23.001000PRO

5 112 b2  22.941000PRO

11 112 b2  22.911000PRO

1 112 b2  22.829000PRO

4 112 b2  22.635000PRO

10 112 b2  22.635000PRO

24 112 b2  22.500000PRO

20115632 MERLO ITALO SEVERINO 9 276 b2 4-03-00  37.898980 4-03-0029 PRO

24501016 MATELLANES LAURA MAB 3 1141 c 12-06-00  28.331970 16-03-1630 PRO

28645830 DI MARCO MARIANA AND 3 1141 c 12-03-12  30.203210 12-03-1231 PRO

29213299 LUCERO JAQUELINA PAO 12 7 c 11-04-09  27.182610 11-04-0932 PRO

25008493 GARCIA ENZO DARIO 5 112 c 11-04-08  17.941000 19-01-1633 PRO

30896916 GARCIA IGLESIAS MARI 9 133 c 6-04-29  19.316220 6-04-2934 PRO
1 133 c  19.037220PRO

4 133 c  16.096300PRO

33107036 GONZALEZ ANDREA ANAB 2 307 c 6-04-29  13.468000 11-08-2935 PRO
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28645830 DI MARCO MARIANA AND 3 1141 c --  30.203210 --36 PRO

24501016 MATELLANES LAURA MAB 3 1141 c --  28.331970 --37 PRO

26496723 MARTINEZ LUIS CESAR 15 840 c --  20.543000 --38 MEP
12 840 c  20.081260MEP

4 840 c  18.590000MEP

19 840 c  18.530000MEP


